Terms and Conditions for Lifestyle Marketing Effective Date: 11/06/2023

Acceptance of Terms

By using the services and products provided by Lifestyle Marketing, you agree to be bound by these Terms and Conditions. If you do not agree with any part of these terms, please refrain from using our services.

No Refund Policy

We understand the importance of your satisfaction with our products and services. However, please be aware that we have a strict no-refund policy for all our offerings after 24 hours from the time of purchase. This policy is in place due to the nature of our digital and lifestyle-related services. We encourage you to thoroughly review and consider your purchases.

Order Cancellation

You have the right to cancel an order within 24 hours from the time of purchase. To request an order cancellation, please contact our customer support team at shopsslifestyle@gmail.com. We will process your cancellation and issue a refund if requested within this 24-hour window, with 10% deduction.

Product and Service Description

We make every effort to provide accurate and detailed descriptions of our products and services. However, there may be instances where information is not up to date or entirely accurate. If you have any questions or concerns about our products or services, please contact us for clarification before making a purchase.

Intellectual Property

All content, materials, and intellectual property provided by Lifestyle Marketing, including but not limited to text, images, logos, and designs, are protected by copyright and trademark laws. You may not use, copy, reproduce, or distribute our intellectual property without our explicit permission.

User Conduct

When using our services, you agree not to engage in any behavior that violates applicable laws or our terms. This includes but is not limited to:

Impersonating others Transmitting harmful code or malware Harassing or defaming others Engaging in any fraudulent or deceptive activities

Termination

Lifestyle Marketing reserves the right to terminate your access to our services or products if we find that you have violated our terms and conditions or engaged in harmful activities. We may do so without prior notice.

Changes to Terms and Conditions

We reserve the right to modify these Terms and Conditions at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting on our website. Your continued use of our services after changes have been made constitutes your acceptance of the updated Terms and Conditions.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns regarding these Terms and Conditions, please contact us at <u>shopsslifestyle@gmail.com</u>.